
Lohanne Caroline Correia Domingues Deferido

Airton Almeida Deferido

Thiscianne Mesquita Viana Deferido

Ingrid Helene Saldanha Cardoso Azevedo Deferido

Bruna Andrade Ferreira Deferido

SHIRLEN CAROLINE RABELO CABRAL Deferido

Nairama Pereira Barriga Feitosa Deferido

Crisna Luduina Dias Mendes Santos Deferido

Laura Rosa Deferido

Elis Regina Câmara Sousa Deferido

Barbara Anes Lenoir Cardoso Indeferido

Andréia Marques Indeferido

José Ricardo de Jesus Pinto Cordeiro Indeferido

Renata Soares Targino Indeferido

Tatyara Lima Barros Indeferido

Tatiana de Paula Sousa Indeferido

SUELMA PASSOS E SILVA Indeferido

Aldrey Malheiros Neves de Oliveira Deferido

Daniela Santos Gonçalves Fontes Martins Deferido

Julyana da Silva Lima Deferido

Patrícia Vieira Trinta Deferido

Ariana Kelly Martins Costa Indeferido

Crisna Luduina Dias Mendes Santos Indeferido

Daniel Castro Gavino Polit Indeferido

DEBORAH MUNIZ ESPINDOLA Indeferido

Laís Soares Nehme Indeferido

Nairama Pereira Barriga Feitosa Indeferido

Paula Martins Melo Indeferido

Tatiana de Paula Sousa Indeferido

ÁREA 01 – PROJETO DE INTERIORES 
CURSO: ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

CURSO: ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO
ÁREA 02 – PAISAGISMO E MEIO AMBIENTE



Kássia Cristine Almeida de Oliveira Deferido

Maria Luíza Viegas Rodrigues Silva Deferido

Luísa Franzen Ghignatti Deferido

Pamela Torres Maia Beckman da Cruz Indeferido

Andréia Mesquita Santos Marques Indeferido

SERGIO ANTONIO COSTA RIBEIRO Indeferido

Nikole Melo de Mendonça Indeferido

Marta Gabriela Araújo Amorim Indeferido

Laís Soares Nehme Indeferido

DEBORAH MUNIZ ESPINDOLA Indeferido

Daniel Castro Gavino Polit Indeferido

José Ricardo de Jesus Pinto Cordeiro Indeferido

Renata Soares Targino Indeferido

SHIRLEN CAROLINE RABELO CABRAL Indeferido

Tatyara Lima Barros Indeferido

Tatiana de Paula Sousa Indeferido

Aldrey Malheiros Neves de Oliveira Deferido

Patrícia Vieira Trinta Deferido

Maria Luíza Viegas Rodrigues Silva Deferido

Luísa Franzen Ghignatti Deferido

Daniel Castro Gavino Polit Indeferido

Tatiana de Paula Sousa Indeferido

Laura Rosa Indeferido

SUELMA PASSOS E SILVA Indeferido

Elis Regina Câmara Sousa Indeferido

Carmem Catarina Andrade Figueredo Indeferido

Sergio Fernando Saraiva da Silva Indeferido

CURSO: ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO
ÁREA 04 – TECNOLOGIA

CURSO: ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO
ÁREA 03 – EXPRESSÃO E REPRESENTAÇÃO


